HIBACHI

TRADITIONAL HIBACHI GRILL ENTREES

Each Dinner Included Japanese Miso Soup, Hibachi Vegetable, Fried Rice & Two Grilled

Jumbo Shrimp
(Lunch Menu Served Mon-Fri)

Hibachi Chicken
Hibachi Steak
Hibachi Shrimp
Hibachi Scallop
Hibachi Lobster
Hibachi Vegetable

HIBACHI COMBINATION

Lunch
9.99

11.99
12.99
13.99
17.99
7.99

Dinner

15.99
21.99
19.99
22.99
28.99
11.99

Each Dinner Included Japanese Miso Soup. Hibachi Vegetable, Fried Rice & Two Grilled

Jumbo Shrimp
Lobster & Scallop
Steak & Chicken
Chicken & Scallop
Chicken & Shrimp
Steak & Scallop
Steak & Shrimp
Shrimp & Scallop
Shrimp & Lobster
Salmon & Lobster
Scallop & Salmon

28.99
23.99
23.99
23.99
22.99
24.99
24.99
28.99
28.99
28.99



SPECIAL DINNER

Steak, Chicken, Shrimp
Steak, Lobster, Shrimp
Steak, Lobster, Scallop
Lobster, Shrimp, Scallop

ADDITIONAL ORDER

Fried Rice

Steamed Rice
Vegetable

Chicken (White Meat)
Steak

Scallop

Shrimp

Lobster

KIDS MENU

Served w. Rice & Soup (10 & Under)
Hibachi Chicken

Hibachi Shrimp
Hibachi Steak

DESSERT

Green Tea lce Cream
Red Bean Ice Cream.
Vanilla Ice Cream
Soft Drinks

30.99
31.99
31.99
35.99

1.99
1.50
4.99
4.95
6.99
6.99
6.99
11.99

7.99
9.99
8.99

1.99
1.99
1.99
1.99



M E N U *ITEMS ONLY FOR DINNER MENU

APPETIZERS

Edamame Boiled
Soy beans topped w. salt

Gyoza(6pcs)

Vegetable Tempura (8pcs)
Yam Tempura (8pcs)
Seafood Tempura (9 pcs)
Soft Shell Crab

Deep fried shell crab, served w. katsu sauce

Japanese Chicken Cutlet

Deep fried chicken cutlet served w. katsu sauce
Chicken Wing(6 pcs)

Spring Roll (6 pcs)

Shrimp Tempura(7pcs)
Shumai(6pcs)

Scallop(6pcs)

SOUP & SALAD

Miso Soup
Green Salad
Ika Sansai
Seaweed Salad
Kani Salad

Crab meat, cucumber, tobiko and lettuce mixed w. Japanese mayonnaise

Avocado Salad

4.25

4.25
6.50
5.50
8.25
8.25

5.50

4.50
4.75
7.95
4.25
4.25

1.50
2.50
4.95
3.95
4.95

5.99



A LA CARTE & MAKIMONO
Salmon(Sake)
White Tuna

Surf Clam(Hokkigai)
Mackerel(Saba)
Yellowtail(Hamachi)
Tuna(Magura)
Shrimp(Ebi)

Eal (Unagi)

Crab Meat(Kani)
Tilapia

Squid(lka)
Octopus(Tako)

Fish Roe(Tobiko)
Tofu Skin(Inari)

TERIYAKI SERVED W. SOUP, SALAD & RICE

Chicken w. Vegetable Teriyaki
Beef w. Vegetable Teriyaki
Salmon w. Vegetable Teriyaki
Shrimp w. Vegetable Teriyaki

MAKI & HAND ROLL
Kyoto Roll (10 pcs)

Crab meat, crunch, cucumber, avocado and lettuce wrap w.soy

bean paper and house special sauce

Crazy Roll (10 pcs)

Shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado and crab meat w.unagi

sauce

Volcano Roll (8pcs)

Shrimp temura roll tapped w. spicy tuna

Sushi (1 pc)

e N N . . T N N e . N N T Y

.99
.99
.99
.99<
.99
.99
.99
.99
.99
.99
.99
.99
.99
.99

Roll

12.99

10.99

11.99

Sashimi(4pcs)

5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99

5.99

9.95

10.95
10.95
10.95

H.R.(1pc)



Caterpillar Roll (8pcs) 12.99

Unagi, cucumber, avocado slices on top

#9 Roll (6) 12.99
Shrimp tempura, salmon, avocado on the top

Dragon Roll(10) 12.99
Crab meat, cucumber, avocado, shrimp tempura, topped salmon

Snow Mountain(8) 10.99
Shrimp tempura, topped w. crab meat & mayo

Tempura Roll(8) 10.99
Batter fly Roll(6) 8.99
Boston Roll(6) 8.99
Sexy Girl Roll(6) 9.99
Sakura Roll(6) 9.99
Peanut Roll(6) 8.99
B.C. Roll(6) 8.99
Salmon, avocado, cucumber, topped w. tobiko

Dynamite Roll(6) 8.99
Shrimp tempura, avacado, tobiko

Philadelphia Roll(6) 8.99
Cream cheese, salmon, avocado, cucumber

Spider Roll(10) 11.99
Rainbow Roll(8) 99.99
Shrimp Tempura Roll(5) 6.99
California Roll(6) 5.99
Spicy Tuna Roll(6) 5.99
Spicy Salmon Roll(6) 5.99
Chicken Teriyaki Roll(6) 5.50
White Tuna Roll(6) 4.99
Crab Roll(6) 4.99
Sweet potato Roll(6) 4.99

Cucumber & Avocado Roll(6) 4.99

3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99



Salmon Roll(6)
Avocado Roll(6)
Cucumber Roll(6)
Unagi Roll(6)

SUSHI COMBO Served w. Soup,Salad & Rice

Sushi Spring 12pcs tuna, salmon and surf clam
Sashimi Summer 18pcs tuna, salmon, yellowtail and surf clam

SUSHI COMBO Served w. Soup & Salad

Sushi Spring (12 pcs)

4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99

sushi-1pc each:tuna,salmon, yellowtail, shrimpsurf clam maki, spicy tuna hand

roll

Sushi Summer (15 pcs)

Sushi-1pc each:tuna, salmon, yellowtail, shrimp, crab meat, surf clam, unagi, fish

oil, maki california, Spicy tuna hand roll
Maki 6pcs each: California, unagt & cucumber roll

3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99

14.99
17.99

14.99

17.99



PARTY TRAY

Party Tray A (42 pcs) 34.99
12 pcs sashimi: salmon, tuna and surf clam

14 pcs sushi: salmon, tuna, yellowtail, shrimp, surf clam & tomago

3 pcs maki: California, salmon, spicy tuna hand roll

TEPPANYAKI (STIR FRY)

Sirloin Beef 8.95
Vegetable Fried Udon 6.95
Beef Fried Udon 8.95
Chicken Fried Udon 7.95
Seafood Fried Udon 9.95
Vegetable Fried Rice 7.25
BBQ Eel Fried Rice 8.95
Beef Fried Rice 8.95
Chicken Fried Rice 8.95

Seafood Fried Rice 9.99



UDON NOODLE IN SOUP

Vegetable Udon/Soba

Noodle in clear fish stock w. mixed vegetable and topped w. Japanese seaweed.

Chicken Udon/Soba

Noodle in clear fish stock w. grilled chicken and topped Japanese seaweed

Beef Udon/ Soba

Noodle in clear fish stock w. beef and topped w. Japanese seaweed

Seafood Udon/Soba

Noodle in clear fish stock w. assorted seafood 1 shrimnp tempura and egg

Tempura Udon/Soba

Noodle in clear fish stock w. assorted seafood 2 shrimp tempura and 5 vegetable

tempura topped w. seaweed

DON (RICE)SERVED W. SOUP AND SALAD

Katsu Don
Deep fried pork w. onion and egg of bed rice

Unagi Don

Grilled water eel on bed of rice w. unagi sauce

Oyako Don

Grilled chicken w. onion and egg on a bed of rice

Tempura Don
2 pcs shrimp and 5 pcs vegetable tempura on bed of rice

Beef Don
Sliced beef w. onion and egg on a bed of rice Traditional Hibachi grill Entree

8.50

8.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

8.99

10.99

8.99

9.99

10.99



